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Ref. No. 383 

Programme Name 

B.A Honours in 

Bengali 
B.A Honours in 

English 

This is to certify that the Intake Capacity for different subjects/programs of Dhupguri Girls' College. Dhupguri. 
Jalpaiguri- 735210 for the session 2019-2020 to 2023-2024 are as follows: 

B.A Honours in 
History 
B.A Honours in 

Geography 
B.A Honours in Political 
Science 

B.A General 

IR-2024 

B.A Major in 
Sociology 

B.A Major in Sanskrit 
B.A Major in 
Education 

2018 

Year of 
Introduction 

2019 

2018 

2019 

2018 

2013 
2023 

Accredited by NAAC with grade B++ 

2023 
2023 

TO WHOM MAY CONCERN 

Sanctioned Sanctioned 
Intake of 
Students 
(AY 2019 
20) 

30 

30 

30 

20 

30 

300 

Intake of 
Students 
(AY 2020 
21) 

35 

30 

35 

20 

35 

300 

Sanctioned 
Intake of 
Students 
(AY 2021 
22) 

Phone: (0353) 2776313(0ffice) 
Fax: (0353) 2776-3 13 
Visit us at http://www.nbu.ac.in 
Ø Email: regnbu@nbu.ac. in 

50 

35 

30 

40 

300 

Date: 01.08.2024 

Sanctioned Sanctioned 
Intake of 
Students 
(AY 2022 
23) 

50 

35 

50 

30 

40 

300 

Intake of 
Students 

(AY 2023 
24) NEP 

138 

96 

138 

84 

111 

122 

49 
122 
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