UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL

Accredited by NAAC with grade B++

Dr. Swapan Kumar Rakshit Joint Registrar P.O. North Bengal University Raja Rammohunpur:: Dt. Darjeeling West Bengal, India, Pin – 734 013

समानो मन्त्रः समितिः समानी

Phone: (0353) 2776313(Office) Fax : (0353) 2776-313 Visit us at http://www.nbu.ac.in ⊠ Email: <u>regnbu@nbu.ac.in</u> jointregistrar@nbu.ac.in

Date: 01.08.2024

Ref. No. 388 / R-2024

TO WHOM MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the Intake Capacity for different subjects/programs of Dhupguri Girls' College, Dhupguri, Jalpaiguri- 735210 for the session 2019-2020 to 2023-2024 are as follows:

Programme Name	Year of Introduction	Sanctioned Intake of Students (AY 2019- 20)	Sanctioned Intake of Students (AY 2020- 21)	Sanctioned Intake of Students (AY 2021- 22)	Sanctioned Intake of Students (AY 2022- 23)	Sanctioned Intake of Students (AY 2023- 24) NEP
B.A Honours in Bengali	2018	30	35	50	50	138
B.A Honours in English	2019	30	30	35	35	96
B.A Honours in History	2018	30	35	50	50	138
B.A Honours in Geography	2019	20	20	30	30	84
B.A Honours in Political Science	2018	30	35	40	40	111
B.A General	2013	300	300	300	300	-
B.A Major in Sociology	2023	-	-	-	-	122
B.A Major in Sanskrit	2023	-	-	-	-	49
B.A Major in Education	2023	-	-	-	-	122

Karring 01.08.00 Joint Registrar

Dr. Swapan Kumar Rakshit Joint Registrar University of North Bengal

